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Women / 9 / Jr A
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Rothert586
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.350 9.350 9.3759.200 37.275
2 1 3 2 1 

1 

Sophia Marks579
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.175 9.250 9.4759.300 37.200
6T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Ayrabella Murray1301
Florida Elite

9.625 8.000 9.0259.050 35.700
1 5 4T 5 3 

3 

Addy Cullen303
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 8.100 8.9508.900 34.900
10T 4 6T 7 4 

4 

Kylie Hampton1365
Capital - TX

8.850 7.950 9.1508.875 34.825
12 6 8 3 5 

5 

Lillian Donahue958
Golden City

9.100 7.825 8.8009.050 34.775
9 7 4T 8 6 

6 

Isabel Martinez961
Golden City

8.950 7.100 8.7259.525 34.300
10T 9 1 9 7 

7 

Olivia Norris581
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 6.9758.600 33.925
8 3 9T 12 8 

8 

Maya Molina1562
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.825 7.500 8.5757.975 32.875
13 8 12 10 9 

9 

Paradise Thomas375
Summit - GA

9.175 0.000 8.9758.600 26.750
6T 10T 9T 6 10 

10 

Claire Fields584
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.300 0.000 9.1257.800 26.225
3 10T 13 4 11 

11 

Karrington Shelton-Scott1799
Believe

9.250 0.000 7.3258.525 25.100
4 10T 11 11 12 

12 

Kayden Palmer1822
Roswell Gymnastics

9.225 0.000 0.0008.900 18.125
5 10T 6T 13T 13 

13 

Parker Stevens1561
Aurelian Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
14 10T 14 13T 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / Jr B
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Callaham1820
Roswell Gymnastics

9.050 9.450 9.3759.225 37.100
6 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Makayla Zhou302
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 9.175 8.6259.150 36.300
1 3 2 6 2 

2 

Vaughn Parichabutr1823
Roswell Gymnastics

8.650 9.150 9.2009.125 36.125
9 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Alexis Vannoy1366
Capital - TX

9.100 9.300 8.9758.000 35.375
5 2 5T 4 4 

4 

Josilyn Pippin963
Golden City

9.000 8.100 9.3758.550 35.025
7 8 4 1T 5 

5 

Claire Cashion583
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.250 9.000 8.2007.850 34.300
2 7 7 7T 6 

6 

Lani Peralta415
TumbleBees - Miami

9.175 7.650 8.2008.000 33.025
3 9 5T 7T 7 

7 

Morgan Flickinger1801
Believe

8.550 9.150 8.1506.650 32.500
10 4T 10 9 8 

8 

Jessica Cook1364
Capital - TX

8.850 5.000 8.6507.725 30.225
8 10 8 5 9 

9 

Lily Reese Henley1968
Gulf Coast - FL

9.150 0.000 0.0006.850 16.000
4 11 9 10T 10 

10 

Molly Kate Pierce1798
Believe

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100
11 6 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / Sr A
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Balzano1815
Roswell Gymnastics

9.050 8.950 9.0509.100 36.150
7 2 2 1 1 

1 

Peyton Kulesa1362
Capital - TX

9.550 8.650 9.0258.425 35.650
1 4 4 2 2 

2 

Jazmine O'Donnell957
Golden City

9.350 8.975 8.9008.325 35.550
2 1 5 3T 3 

3 

Anna Draper1817
Roswell Gymnastics

8.850 8.800 8.5008.975 35.125
9T 3 3 7 4 

4 

Candace Purifoy1797
Believe

9.000 8.150 8.5757.300 33.025
8 5 9 6 5 

5 

Aiva H.413
TumbleBees - Miami

8.850 6.450 6.1507.850 29.300
9T 7 8 11 6 

6 

Mollie Bunarek1816
Roswell Gymnastics

9.125 0.000 8.6009.475 27.200
5 8T 1 5 7 

7 

Victoria Perron373
Summit - GA

9.150 0.000 8.9008.300 26.350
4 8T 6 3T 8 

8 

Lynley Pusey578
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.225 0.000 8.1508.275 25.650
3 8T 7 9T 9 

9 

Tia Fluellen1811
Roswell Gymnastics

9.100 0.000 8.1507.250 24.500
6 8T 10 9T 10 

10 

Kara Stepanenko759
TumbleBees - Jupiter

8.850 0.000 8.1750.000 17.025
9T 8T 11T 8 11 

11 

Nicole Pujals414
TumbleBees - Miami

0.000 7.600 0.0000.000 7.600
12 6 11T 12 12 

12 
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Molly Finan959
Golden City

9.500 8.550 9.0259.100 36.175
2 4 1 2 1 

1 

Camryn Smeraglia1252
Alabama Starz

9.025 9.000 9.0508.775 35.850
8 2 4 1 2 

2 

Kendall McGuire1298
Florida Elite

9.575 8.950 8.3258.825 35.675
1 3 3 6 3 

3 

Emily Cassell1813
Roswell Gymnastics

9.150 8.275 8.2757.675 33.375
6 8 6 7 4 

4 

Lauren Chapman1795
Believe

8.700 8.325 8.9006.550 32.475
9 6T 9 3 5 

5 

Addison Polk1796
Believe

8.650 9.150 7.9756.350 32.125
10 1 10 9 6 

6 

Isabella Olson962
Golden City

9.200 0.000 8.2509.075 26.525
5 9T 2 8 7 

7 

Madison Malesic1363
Capital - TX

9.300 8.325 8.4500.000 26.075
4 6T 11T 4 8 

8 

Presley Cuen1818
Roswell Gymnastics

9.100 8.450 8.3750.000 25.925
7 5 11T 5 9 

9 

Monica Cortes1559
Aurelian Gymnastics

9.350 0.000 7.5507.250 24.150
3 9T 7T 11 10 

10 

Madelyn Mild1812
Roswell Gymnastics

8.400 0.000 7.8007.700 23.900
12 9T 5 10 11 

11 

Ella Thurman1821
Roswell Gymnastics

8.500 0.000 7.4007.250 23.150
11 9T 7T 12 12 

12 
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